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SPECIFICATION

Displacement (cc)

Engine

Type / Category

Max Output (Kw)

Rated Output (Kw)

Voltage (V)

Frequency (Hz)

Starting System

Fuel Tank Capacity (L)

Noise level

Weight

Voltage Regulation System 

Oil capacity (L)

Petrol Generator

389

5.5

5

230

50

Recoil and Electric

25

72dBA@7M

1.1

81kg

Automatic Voltage Regulation (AVR)

LC188FD

DESCRIPTION

 LC 6500DC

Single phase generator set with 4 stroke engine coupled on a 
single phase 2 pole alternator 100% copper. Equipped with 
Voltage regulator AVR to automatically maintain a constant 
voltage level.

Rated/maximum power 5/5.5kw

Has 32A Industrial plug
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